
                CITY OF TRACY

                BUSINESS LICENSE TAX MONTHLY LIST

                Business open dates from March 1st to March 31st, 2018

Account Business Name Location City State Zip Code Telephone Owner/Attention

84917 GARDEN SPA 550 W EATON AVE TRACY CA 95376 (209) 830-6777 GUANG CHEN

84918 UNDERGROUND CONSTRUCTION CO INC 5145  INDUSTRIAL WAY BENICIA CA 94510 (707) 746-8800 CHRIS RONCO, PRESIDENT

84919 URIAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1714  ASKREN CT TRACY CA 95376 (925) 678-0381 EFRAIN URIAS

84920 ADVANCED WIRELESS & LOGISTICS 1707  HIDDEN CIRCLE  SHINGLE SPRINGS CA 95682 (916) 807-4287 RUSS ALM

84921 AUTO RESOLVER 493 E 6TH ST #A TRACY CA 95376 (209) 810-1741 MARCUS TRULL

84922 AUTOMATION CONTROL & ELECT SYSTEMS 5571  GREENSTONE CT PLACERVILLE CA 95660 (916) 838-5144 STEVEN HARLAN

84923 SUPERIOR EMP, INC 2283  MACARTHUR DR TRACY CA 95376 (909) 357-9400 DAVE STONE

84924 ROEM GENERAL CLEANING SERVICES 1450  MONTEREY CT TRACY CA 95376 (925) 431-9524 JASIVE LOPEZ

84925 AMERICA TREE SERVICE 4691  TWIN OAKS CT TRACY CA 95377 (209) 207-1374 OSCAR VENTURA

84926 GOSOLARPROS 426  14TH ST #212 MODESTO CA 95354 (209) 613-2604 THOMAS J. WILL

84927 HAIR BY MORGAN CLEMENTS 20  10TH ST TRACY CA 95376 (209) 629-3793 MORGAN CLEMENTS

84928 IBI GROUP, A CALIFORNIA PARTNERSHIP 18401  VON KARMAN AVE #110 IRVINE CA 92612 (949) 833-5588

84929 HARRIGAN'S TOILET PARTITIONS INC 1240 N FITZGERALD AVE #212 RIALTO CA 92376 (909) 897-0400 MARK & CECELIA HARRIGAN

84930 GILCO'S CABLING LLC 1892  PLACID DR TRACY CA 95304 (925) 321-9115 CHANPREET GILL

84931 WALLER, INC. 2229  TRINITY DR BRENTWOOD CA 94513 (925) 634-3663 JOHNNY WALLER

84932 E & J COURIER 1655  LAVELLE SMITH DR TRACY CA 95376 (209) 409-0150 JOSHUA CARBONE

84933 NOR-CAL PIPELINE SERVICES 5050  BUSINESS CENTER DR #200 FAIRFIELD CA 94534 (916) 442-5400 DAVID A. JAEGER

84934 SAMMY'S HOTDOGS & MORE CATERING 2941 W LOWELL AVE #19 TRACY CA 95377 (209) 407-8201 ASLAM AZIZI

84935 MEDINA'S GARDENING SERVICE 1570  HILLARY WAY MANTECA CA 95336 (209) 808-6688 JOEL MEDINA

84936 RDR EQUIPMENT TRAINING SERVICES 14850  HWY 4  #A121 DISCOVERY BAY CA 94505 (209) 640-4724 RAY REPOSA

84937 SPEER BBQ 27715 S BANTA RD TRACY CA 95304 (209) 321-0934 MICHAEL SPEER

84938 RG CONSTRUCTION 477 W 20TH ST TRACY CA 95376 (209) 207-1816 SANDY MOORE

84939 FRESH MILES 2455  NAGLEE RD #176 TRACY CA 95304 (510) 759-1185 NEFERTITI GRIMSLEY

84940 ALL STAR FIRE PROTECTION 79  BELVEDERE ST #17 SAN RAFAEL CA 94901 (415) 306-7675 JUAN VASQUEZ



Account Business Name Location City State Zip Code Telephone Owner/Attention

84941 ELECTRICAL SERVICES COMPANY 9835  KITTY LN OAKLAND CA 94603 (510) 430-0399 GENE FREDERICK

84942 BOON'S HEATING & AIR 320  AVILA CT STOCKTON CA 95210 (209) 487-0886 BOON TOUY

84943 SUNVALLEY SOLAR ENERGY INC 5653  STONERIDGE DR #108 PLEASANTON CA 94588 (925) 399-5739 WILLIAM HSIEN

84944 AMVIZIONAIRE LLC 1964  GIBSON CT TRACY CA 95376 (510) 501-5182 LUIS ZARAGOZA

84945 HOMEX INC 415 N MAIN ST #7 MANTECA CA 95336 (510) 776-4775 JOSEPH BARGHOUTHI

84946 RADCO CONSTRUCTION 450  US HIGHWAY 395 N  CARSON CITY NV 89704 (775) 826-6338 ROBERT DAVIDSON

84947 COMPLETE REMODELING & CONST SVCS 2290  DIAMOND BLVD #205 CONCORD CA 94520 (925) 825-1784 TERRENCE REDD

84948 RISK MANAGEMENT PROFESSIONALS 2  VENTURE  #500 IRVINE CA 92618 (949) 282-0123 STEVEN T. MAHER

84949 DELTA ENDODONTICS 2160  GRANTLINE RD #235 TRACY CA 95377 (209) 835-6225 THAO LE

84950 CRATE & BARREL 1705 N CHRISMAN RD TRACY CA 95304 (209) 221-8100 EUROMARKET DESIGNS, INC

84951 EVERGREEN BUILDERS INC 525  HENLEY PKWY PATTERSON CA 95363 (209) 818-1481 FRANCISCO JUAREZ

84952 NELSON INDUSTRIES 3402  MARS CT #109 TRACY CA 95377 (408) 452-0116 CURTIS NELSON

84953 HENRICY INSTALLATIONS OF CA 333 W RIVER CT FRESNO CA 93711 (559) 432-3633 JAMES HENRICY

84954 DOS AMIGOS MEAT MARKET 204 W 11TH ST TRACY CA 95376 (209) 830-4330 SERGIO VALENCIA VALENCIA

84955 ONE AUTO DEALER 730  GLENCREEK DR TRACY CA 95377 (510) 754-0488 MOHAMMAD ALSHAIKH

84956 ALEGRE REAL ESTATE  INC 1015 N CENTRAL AVE TRACY CA 95376 (209) 839-7646 SIDNEY L. ALEGRE

84957 TAQUERIA LAS COMADRES 3310  TRACY BLVD #G TRACY CA 95376 (209) 830-1464 MYRA BECERRA

84958 NOR-TECH FLOORING 1020 W 9TH ST UPLAND CA 91786 (909) 579-0153 NORM MORRISON

84959 AMAZING NAILS & SPA 1922  GRANTLINE RD TRACY CA 95376 (209) 830-8700 TRACY HUYNH

84960 PURPLE PERSIMMON PRODUCTIONS LLC 2931  SAN ROCCO CT TRACY CA 95376 (209) 275-4355 PATRICIA A. CLARK

84961 JANUS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LLC 225  GANDY DANCER DR TRACY CA 95377 (770) 562-2850 JANUS MID CO

84962 LAWN AND YARD SOLUTIONS 16267  RANCHO VIEJO CT TRACY CA 95304 (209) 442-3567 RICHARD DELLABONA

84963 Q-H NAILS SPA 1300 W 11TH ST TRACY CA 95376 (209) 832-3862 QUOC NGUYEN

84964 CAL COMFORT INSULATING WINDOWS 1050  KANSAS AVE #D MODESTO CA 95351 (209) 527-1310 ANDY ELDER

84965 JJ HANDYMAN SERVICES 1215  YORKSHIRE LP TRACY CA 95376 (209) 380-2122 JAIME J GUTIERREZ

84966 SHIELD FIRE & SAFETY SOLUTIONS INC 850  42ND AVE OAKLAND CA 94601 (877) 520-0003 SHIMON ZENATY

84967 GREEN WOLF ENERGY INC. 2479  INDUSTRIAL PKWY #C HAYWARD CA 94545 (510) 780-0603 RAUL D. VILLALOBOS

84968 ENERGY SERVICE PARTNERS INC 1010  ESPLANADE AVE #2 REDONDO BEACH CA 90277 (310) 904-6139 KENNETH GIETZ

84969 PHOTO TYPE 1840  PERSIMMON WAY TRACY CA 95376 (510) 331-7128 VICTOR YUN HUNG CHENG

84970 CITY STAR SMOKE 3200  NAGLEE RD #495 TRACY CA 95304 (209) 207-1526 MOHAMMAD AMIN



Account Business Name Location City State Zip Code Telephone Owner/Attention

84971 D&A CONCRETE 581  SAINT TERESA ST MERCED CA 95341 (209) 384-8170 DAVID VALENCIA

84972 KINGS TRANSPORT 1259  MAMIE ANDERSON LN TRACY CA 95377 (408) 615-1431 PAWANDEEP SINGH

84973 THE GYM, TRACY CA 1005  PESCADERO AVE #197 TRACY CA 95304 (408) 627-2110 KEITH RUCKER

84974 FRONTLINE BUILDERS AND GEN CONT INC 11423  SUNRISE GOLD CIR #16 RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 (916) 784-1000 DAVID SHURTZ

84975 TRACY EXPRESS FASTPITCH SOFTBALL 2461  NAGLEE RD TRACY CA 95376 (209) 479-3808 MICHELLE CHIULLI

84976 CHEST OF HOPE INC 2994 W GRANTLINE RD TRACY CA 95376 (786) 218-6053 MERLYN PITTMAN

84977 ANTHONY TORRES DEMOLITION CORP 1807  MOUNT VERNON AVE POMONA CA 91768 (909) 620-4884 ANTHONY TORRES

84978 TERRAPIN TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC 1501  SPORTS DR #B SACRAMENTO CA 95834 (916) 481-1991

84979 RUSH FINANCIAL 1430  RENOWN DR TRACY CA 95376 (209) 207-7597 MOHAMMED HAROON

84980 ADONIRAN CO 3917  CHATEAU LN TRACY CA 95377 (408) 876-3327 ABIDAN JUANEZ

84981 HOOAH MUSIC INC 1014  16TH AVE NASHVILLE TN 37212-2303 (615) 329-9902 CRAIG MORGAN

84982 INTREPID ARTISTS INC 1300  BAXTER ST #130 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 (704) 358-4777 WALTER TROUT/ERIC GALES

84983 COASTAL PREMIER INC 104 W 10TH ST TRACY CA 95376 (209) 814-8853 LEO K. MURI

84985 LEVEL'S BARBERSHOP 3200 N NAGLEE RD #442 TRACY CA 95304 (510) 875-3506 COREY DIAL

84986 MASTERFULLY CLEAN 66  BELIZE CT TRACY CA 95377 (480) 247-1305 DANIELLE MASTERS

84987 QUALITY FIRST WOODWORKS INC 1264 N LAKEVIEW AVE ANAHEIM CA 92807 (714) 632-0480 MARK NAPPI

84988 ARBON EQUIPMENT CORPORATION 9110  UNION PARK WAY #108 MILWAUKEE WI 53223 (916) 714-3081

84989 PACIFIC COAST SEED INC 1925 N MACARTHUR DR TRACY CA 95376 (925) 373-4417 VICTOR SCHAFF

84990 JOSEPH NEWELL CONSTRUCTION 1974  FOREST LN MANTECA CA 95336 (209) 346-9313 JOSEPH NEWELL

84991 CALIFORNIA SHOPPING CART RETRIEVAL CO 1020 N LAKE ST BURBANK CA 91502 (818) 563-3070 CALIFORNIA GROCERS ASSOC

84992 USA PRIDE IMMIGRATION, LLC 1725  GLORIA CIR TRACY CA 95377 (209) 221-9552 RANVIR KAUR

84993 WEST COAST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 9021  RANCHO PARK CT RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730 (909) 982-6979 TONY GARCIA

84994 THE PLASTER GROUP 2351  SUNSET BLVD #170-202 ROCKLIN CA 95765 (916) 770-6601 DON RYAN

84995 BERM DESIGNS 2568  PEBBLE CREEK CT TRACY CA 95377 (408) 429-5918 JENNIFER DIETSCH

84996 THAT'S ENTERTAINMENT INTERNATIONAL 21  NATOMA ST #150 FOLSOM CA 95630 (916) 294-0800 JACKSON MICHELSON

84997 SNOW TO GO 94 W AMENO LN MOUNTAIN HOUSE CA 95391 (888) 476-6943 ROBIN BANTLEMAN

84998 CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS INC 5320 N BARCUS AVE FRESNO CA 93722 (559) 277-4700 STAN DOBBS

84999 INSIGHT MEDICAL BILLING 7589 W CABE RD TRACY CA 95304 (209) 362-0315 MIKE PEARSON

85000 AMERICAN CRANE RENTAL INC 17800  COMCONEX RD MANTECA CA 95336 (209) 838-8815 KEITH POWELL

85001 CASKET 250  HAWTHORNE DR TRACY CA 95376 (209) 914-8171 ALFREDO SALDIVAR

84



Account Business Name

84917 GARDEN SPA

84918 UNDERGROUND CONSTRUCTION CO INC

84919 URIAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

84920 ADVANCED WIRELESS & LOGISTICS

84921 AUTO RESOLVER

84922 AUTOMATION CONTROL & ELECT SYSTEMS

84923 SUPERIOR EMP, INC

84924 ROEM GENERAL CLEANING SERVICES

84925 AMERICA TREE SERVICE

84926 GOSOLARPROS

84927 HAIR BY MORGAN CLEMENTS

84928 IBI GROUP, A CALIFORNIA PARTNERSHIP

84929 HARRIGAN'S TOILET PARTITIONS INC

84930 GILCO'S CABLING LLC

84931 WALLER, INC.

84932 E & J COURIER

84933 NOR-CAL PIPELINE SERVICES

84934 SAMMY'S HOTDOGS & MORE CATERING

84935 MEDINA'S GARDENING SERVICE

84936 RDR EQUIPMENT TRAINING SERVICES

84937 SPEER BBQ

84938 RG CONSTRUCTION

84939 FRESH MILES

84940 ALL STAR FIRE PROTECTION

Mailing Address (If Diff) City State Zip Code
Established 

Date

Expires 

Date
NAICS Description

    01-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 PERSONAL CARE- MASSAGIST - MA

    01-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- PE

    06-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

121  KENT ST GALT CA 95632 01-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GENERAL AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR - PE

    07-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 ELECT- WIRE CONTRACTOR- CQ

8613  HELMS AVE 
RANCHO 

CUCAMONGA
CA 91730 05-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 PLUMBING-HVAC CONTRACTOR- PE

    05-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 JANITORIAL SERVICES - PE

    05-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 LANDSCAPING SERVICES - PE

    05-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

1079  HARVEST MILL DR MANTECA CA 95336 06-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 COSMETIC-BEAUTY-PERFUME STORE-PE

    01-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 ADMIN- MGMT CONSULT SVCS-OUTSIDE-GB

    05-Mar-18 31-Mar-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    03-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- PE

    05-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    06-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 COURIERS-EXPRESS DELIVERY SVC - PE

    01-Feb-18 31-Mar-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    08-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 CATERERS - PE

    05-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 LANDSCAPING SVCS - OUTSIDE- GB

    09-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 MISC SCHOOLS-INSTRUCTION- OUTSIDE-GB

    07-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 CATERERS - OUTSIDE-GB

    05-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- PE

    15-Feb-18 30-Jun-18 ALL OTHER PERSONAL SVCS - PE

4  MUIRWOOD CT VALLEJO CA 94591 01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 FIRE PROTECTION - CQ



Account Business Name

84941 ELECTRICAL SERVICES COMPANY

84942 BOON'S HEATING & AIR

84943 SUNVALLEY SOLAR ENERGY INC

84944 AMVIZIONAIRE LLC

84945 HOMEX INC 

84946 RADCO CONSTRUCTION

84947 COMPLETE REMODELING & CONST SVCS

84948 RISK MANAGEMENT PROFESSIONALS

84949 DELTA ENDODONTICS

84950 CRATE & BARREL 

84951 EVERGREEN BUILDERS INC

84952 NELSON INDUSTRIES

84953 HENRICY INSTALLATIONS OF CA

84954 DOS AMIGOS MEAT MARKET

84955 ONE AUTO DEALER

84956 ALEGRE REAL ESTATE  INC

84957 TAQUERIA LAS COMADRES

84958 NOR-TECH FLOORING

84959 AMAZING NAILS & SPA

84960 PURPLE PERSIMMON PRODUCTIONS LLC

84961 JANUS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LLC

84962 LAWN AND YARD SOLUTIONS

84963 Q-H NAILS SPA

84964 CAL COMFORT INSULATING WINDOWS

84965 JJ HANDYMAN SERVICES

84966 SHIELD FIRE & SAFETY SOLUTIONS INC

84967 GREEN WOLF ENERGY INC.

84968 ENERGY SERVICE PARTNERS INC

84969 PHOTO TYPE

84970 CITY STAR SMOKE

Mailing Address (If Diff) City State Zip Code
Established 

Date

Expires 

Date
NAICS Description

    19-Feb-18 30-Jun-18 ELECT- WIRE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    08-Feb-18 30-Jun-18 PLUMBING-HVAC CONTRACTOR- CQ

    09-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    16-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 INTERNET RETAIL SALES SITE - PE

    08-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    12-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Jan-18 30-Jun-18 ADMIN- MGMT CONSULT SVCS-OUTSIDE-GB

    01-Oct-17 30-Jun-18 OFFICES OF DENTISTS - PE

1250  TECHNY RD NORTHBROOK IL 60062 28-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 OTHER MISC RETAIL STORE - PE

    01-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Jan-18 30-Jun-18 OTHER BUSINESS SVC CTRS-COPY SHOP-PE

    12-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    12-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SUPERMKTS-OTHER GROCERY STORE - PE

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 AUTO WHOLESALE DEALER - PE

PO BOX 1187    TRACY CA 95378 21-Feb-18 30-Jun-18 RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MGR - PE

    16-Jan-18 30-Jun-18 FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANT - PE

    01-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 FLOORING CONTRACTOR - CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 BEAUTY SALON W/MASSAGE- MA

    01-May-18 30-Jun-18 INTERNET RETAIL SALES SITE - PE

251  LITTLE FALLS DR WILMINGTON DE 19808 20-Oct-17 30-Jun-18 METAL WINDOW AND DOOR MFG - PE

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 LANDSCAPING SVCS - OUTSIDE- GB

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 NAIL SALONS - PE

    19-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GLASS-GLAZ CONTRACTOR- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 SVCS TO BLDGS-DWELLINGS- PE

909  MARINA VILLAGE PKWY 

#681
ALAMEDA CA 94501 19-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 FIRE PROTECTION - CQ

    19-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Jan-18 30-Jun-18 GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICE - PE

225 W EATON AVE #21 TRACY CA 95376 01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 TOBACCO STORES - PE



Account Business Name

84971 D&A CONCRETE

84972 KINGS TRANSPORT

84973 THE GYM, TRACY CA

84974 FRONTLINE BUILDERS AND GEN CONT INC

84975 TRACY EXPRESS FASTPITCH SOFTBALL

84976 CHEST OF HOPE INC

84977 ANTHONY TORRES DEMOLITION CORP

84978 TERRAPIN TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC

84979 RUSH FINANCIAL

84980 ADONIRAN CO

84981 HOOAH MUSIC INC

84982 INTREPID ARTISTS INC

84983 COASTAL PREMIER INC

84985 LEVEL'S BARBERSHOP

84986 MASTERFULLY CLEAN

84987 QUALITY FIRST WOODWORKS INC

84988 ARBON EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

84989 PACIFIC COAST SEED INC

84990 JOSEPH NEWELL CONSTRUCTION

84991 CALIFORNIA SHOPPING CART RETRIEVAL CO

84992 USA PRIDE IMMIGRATION, LLC

84993 WEST COAST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

84994 THE PLASTER GROUP

84995 BERM DESIGNS

84996 THAT'S ENTERTAINMENT INTERNATIONAL

84997 SNOW TO GO

84998 CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS INC

84999 INSIGHT MEDICAL BILLING

85000 AMERICAN CRANE RENTAL INC

85001 CASKET

84

Mailing Address (If Diff) City State Zip Code
Established 

Date

Expires 

Date
NAICS Description

    02-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    10-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIALIZED FREIGHT TRUCKS LOCAL - PE

15843  CRESCENT PARK CIR LATHROP CA 95330 01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 FITNESS-REC SPORT CTR - PE

    22-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

1852 W 11TH ST #104 TRACY CA 95376 28-Jun-18 04-Jul-18 SPORTS TEAMS - CLUBS - EXEMPT

68 E 11TH ST TRACY CA 95376 28-Jun-18 04-Jul-18 CIVIC & SOCIAL ORG- EXEMPT

1770  OLD CANYON DR HACIENDA HEIGHTS CA 91745 30-Jun-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 ELECT- WIRE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 OTHER FINANCIAL VEHICLES - PE

    23-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 AUTO WHOLESALE DEALER - PE

    07-Apr-18 07-Apr-18 MUSICAL GROUPS-ARTISTS-SM/ENT CITY

    18-May-18 18-May-18 MUSICAL GROUPS-ARTISTS-SM/ENT CITY

    02-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- PE

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 BARBER SHOPS - PE

    26-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 JANITORIAL SERVICES - PE

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

8900 N ARBOR DR MILWAUKEE WI 53223 26-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 FARM SUPPLY MERCH WHOLESLE - PE

    27-Mar-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Jul-17 30-Jun-18 BUSINESS SUPP SVCS - OUTSIDE - GB

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 DOCUMENT PREPARATION SVCS - PE

    02-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    18-Jan-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

2455 N NAGLEE RD #139 TRACY CA 95304 01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 COMMERCIAL SCREEN PRINTING - PE

    07-Apr-18 07-Apr-18 MUSICAL GROUPS-ARTISTS-SM/ENT CITY

5841  MARSHALL ST OAKLAND CA 94608 30-Jun-18 30-Jun-18 MISC STORE RETAILERS - OUTSIDE-GB

    07-May-18 30-Jun-18 GEN CONTR B - CIVIL ENG- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 OTHER ACCOUNTING SVCS- OUTSIDE-GB

PO BOX 308    ESCALON CA 95320 02-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR- CQ

    01-Apr-18 30-Jun-18 INTERNET RETAIL SALES SITE - PE

    


